
                              REDCap Training 
Date Location Time

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 via TEAMs 8:30 - 10:30am

For information contact: Dania Mosquera, MS 

                                                 GME Program Manager - REDCap Administrator

                                                 dania.mosquera@sluhn.org  

Participants must provide a  24 hour notification for cancellation

mailto:dania.mosquera@sluhn.org%20%20or%20484-526-5452

